2024 BARRIE SC SPIRITFEST TEAM ROSTER

AUGUST 31°T — SEPTEMBER 2N"P, 2024

CLUB:

TEAM NAME:

SHIRT COLOUR:

AGE DIVISION:

ALTERNATE COLOUR:

GENDER: M F

No.

Player Name Jersey #

SEOS (Registrant) #

DOB (dd/mm/yy)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CALL UP PLAYERS / GUEST

1

2

3

COACH :

SEOS (Registrant) #:

ASSISTANT COACH :

SEOS (Registrant) #:

MANAGER :

SEOS (Registrant) #:

ASSISTANT MANAGER/ TRAINER:

SEOS (Registrant) #:

Only these team officials may sit on the bench

Team Official Signature:

DATE:

BSC Club Official Signature:

DATE:
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